ension

Tel: 0800 634 4862
Fax: 020 8711 2522

.COormm Email: info@pensionpractitioner.com

Invoice No:

Date:

To:

00585
13/01/11

Robert Goddard Limited
6-8 Bridge Street
Wisbech

PE13 1AF

Description

Set up of a Small Self Administered Scheme for three members

Administration services to the Trustees for the period 13" January
2011 to 12" January 2012 - to be paid quarterly via Direct Debit
Mandate

Sub total
VAT @ 17.5%

Total amount due

Payment to be received within 14 days of invoice date. Payments
received after this period will be subject to a late interest charge
of 5% of the value of the invoice for each calendar month
thereafter.

BACS:

Pension Practitioner .Com Limited
Barclays

Acct No: 43486729

Sort Code: 20-06-75

Amount
f

1250.00

1200.00

£2,450.00
£490.00

£2940.00

Daws House, 33-35 Daws Lane, London. NW7 45D
Registered in England No: 6028668; VAT Reg No: 894312018
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