

Tel: 0800 634 4862 Fax: 020 8711 2522

**. COM** Email: info@pensionpractitioner.com

Invoice No:	00585	1
Date:	13/01/11	
То:	Robert Goddard Limited 6-8 Bridge Street Wisbech PE13 1AF	Amount
	Description	£
	Set up of a Small Self Administered Scheme for three members	1250.00
	Administration services to the Trustees for the period 13 <sup>th</sup> January 2011 to 12 <sup>th</sup> January 2012 - to be paid quarterly via Direct Debit Mandate	1200.00
	Sub total	£2,450.00
	VAT @ 17.5%	£490.00
	Total amount due	£2940.00
	Payment to be received within 14 days of invoice date. Payments received after this period will be subject to a late interest charge of 5% of the value of the invoice for each calendar month thereafter.	
	BACS:	
	Pension Practitioner .Com Limited	
	Barclays	
	Acct No: 43486729	
	Sort Code: 20-06-75	

WATFORD HIGH STREET BRANCH

One thousand from only =

£1500=00,

ROBERT GODDARD LIMITE

11/01/2010

Cheque No. Sort Code

Account No.

DIRECTOR

" 70 16 20 " 20 " 9 1 7 9 1: 7 3 6 3 2 2 1 0 II 0 2